Lease: Woodward
Owner: S&K Oil Prodyctfo, — Dale Jackson Production Co.
QPR geaal v Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODYCTION Cell # 620-363-2683 | B
OPR #: 4339 7 Office # 913-795-2991 e
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: APl#: 15-011-24383-00-00
20" of 77 5 Sacks 97/8” Started: 1/14/2014
Longstring: Cemented: | Hole Size: Completed Drilling: 1/15/2014
676°FT. 27/8" | ——— | 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NO TD: 681’
8rd pipe
Plugged: NO Bottom Plug:
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL & LOOSE ROCK 6 612 SHALE
54 56 LIME 10 622 LIGHT SHALE
3 59 BLACK SHALE 7 629 SANDY SHALE (GAS SAND STREAK)
3 62 LIME 18 647 SANDY SHALE (VERY SLIGHT OIL SHOW)
7 69 SHALE 4 651 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED} (SOME ODOR)
2 71 LIME 3 654 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
2 73 SHALE 1 655 OIL SAND (WATER) ( VERY LITTLE OIL)
23 96 LIME 9 664 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
2 98 BLACK SHALE TD 681 LIGHT SHALE

104 LIME
3 107 SHALE
15 122 LIME
14 | 136 SHALE (LIME STREAK)

144 BLACK SHALE
5 149 SHALE
27 176 LIME
71 247 SHALE
1: 248 COAL
44 292 SHALE
10 307 LIME
9 311 SHALE (LIME STREAK)
2 313 RED BED
70 383 SHALE
20 403 LIME
3 406 BLACK SHALE
a4 450 SHALE
13 463 LIME
5 468 SHALE
3 471 BLACK SHALE
5 476 LIME
5 481 SHALE
2 483 BLACK SHALE
46 529 SHALE
1 530 LIME (SHALEY)
45 575 SHALE

577 LIME

581 BLACK SHALE
15 596 SHALE

598 COAL

605 SHALE

66 LIME




